september oktober november december januarie februari maart

6| 13| 20| 27 4] 18] 25 1| 8| 15| 29 6| 13| 20| 27| 3| 17| 24| 31| 7| 21| 28] 7
Boswinkel Alja
Boswinkel Gerrit
Boswinkel Hennie
Henk Brinkers 1 1 1 1 1l 2] 3] 1| 1 21 1] 1 1| 2 4 4] 2 2l 5
Barend Brunnekreeft 1 2l 1 1 2l 21 1] 1 3[ 2 4] 5 3
Hana Emming 1 3] 1 2 1 2| 1 2 5/ 1 1 1] 4] 1| 3| 4 1l 2
Herman Geerts 1l 2 2 4] 3] 1] 3 5] 2 4 1] 1] 2
Johan KI. Twennaar [ 3 3] 1 2 1] 1] 1 1 2 1 1] 2
Bert Laarhuis
Erik Laarhuis
Jan Leeftink
Henk Middendorp
Jan Morsink 1 2 1] 3 2 1] 2 4
Gerrit Naafs 1 2] 1 2 2| 3] 2 1 S
Annie Neutenberg 3] 1 2 2] 1 1l 3 4] 2 2 2 1 2
Gerrit Neutenberg
Jan Reef 2 2 2 2] 4] 1
Annie Sprokkereef 2 1 2| 1] 3 1 1f 2 2 1
Gerrit Sprokkereef 2 1
Jan Sprokkereef
Henk Tijink 2 21 1 3] 2 3 3 1 2 2] 3
Henrie Tjoink 1l 1 1l 1 31 1] 2| 4] 1f 1f 3] 1 1
Rene de Wilde
Hendrik Jan Wissink 3 1 1] 2f 1f 1] 2| 2] 3[ 2 2 2
Truida Wissink 1 2 4 2] 2] 3 1 3
Mini Wolfs 3] 1 1[ 3 3 1l 2f 1f 3] 2 1l 1] 3] 1] 2 1
Willem Wolfs 1] 4 3[ 21 1] 3] 2 3[ 1] 3] 3 2 1 1] 3
totaal | 18| 6| 22| 12| 0| 16| 22| 12| 32| 32| 14| 16| 3o| 34| 26| 26| 18| 16| 16| 32| 24| 8| 28| 20|

totaal

36

31

36

37

22

25

28

31

36

32

30

25

22

23

29

34

480

480




